
 
 

 
First Intuition Leeds Ltd 
1 Aire Street 
Leeds 
LS1 4PR 
 
www.firstintuition.co.uk 

 

Computer Based Exams – June to September 2018 

 

Date: Time: 

Wednesday 6th June 11am or 2pm 

Tuesday 12th June 6pm 

Wednesday 13th June 11am or 2pm 

Wednesday 27th June 11am or 2pm 

Tuesday 17th July 11am or 2pm 

Thursday 26th July 11am or 2pm 

Tuesday 31st July  11am or 2pm 

Thursday 2nd August 11am or 2pm 

Wednesday 8th August 11am or 2pm 

Thursday 9th August 11am or 2pm 

Thursday 23rd August 11am or 2pm 

Tuesday 29th August 11am or 2pm 

Wednesday 5th September 11am or 2pm 

Wednesday 12th September 11am or 2pm 

Tuesday 18th September 11am or 2pm 

Thursday 20th September 11am or 2pm 

Wednesday 26th September 11am or 2pm 
 

To book your place please fill in the form here:  

BOOKING FORM 

Return to leeds@fi.co.uk or call 0113 467 7770 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.firstintuition.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2015/09/CBE-Booking-Form-15.4.pdf
mailto:leeds@fi.co.uk

